

## **CERTIFICATE**OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

PCX, Inc.

Main Site: 18281 Enterprise Ln.,

Huntington Beach, California, 92648, United States

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

**ANSI/ESD S20.20-2021** 

The management system is applicable to:

The ESD Program covers the Distribution of Electronic Components.

Team Leader: Gary Gee

ESD Program Manager: Ed Dimmler Approving CB Manager: Jessica Zhong **Certificate Number:** 

0160882-00

**Initial Certification Date:** 

25 November 2022

**Date of Certification Decision:** 

25 November 2023

**Issuing Date:** 

25 November 2023

Valid Until:

24 November 2024









**Calin Moldovean** 

President, Business Assurance



